PF-N Series – Telecom Power Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO

ER
CE
N
TA
G
E
(%
)
25 °C
 PF-N Series – Telecom Power Fuses
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Typical Part Marking
Model Note Ink Color Marking
PF-NT2-40 40
Black
PF-NT2___A(Note) 170VDC
RoHS Pb
PF-NT2-50 50
PF-NT2-60 60
PF-NT2-80 80
PF-NT5-40 40
Black
PF-NT5___A(Note) 170VDC
RoHS Pb
PF-NT5-50 50
PF-NT5-60 60
PF-NT5-80 80
REV. 05/22
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and
Unless otherwise expressly indicated in writing, Bourns® products and data sheets relating thereto are subject to change